2025 REV 0 www.PicoElectronics.com | Series DC1 · DC2A & DC2B 1 of 9
Series DC1 · DC2A & DC2B
The DC1, DC2A & DC2B series are isolated DC-DC converters
with a wide selection of input voltage ranges from 120V
to 1200V and output power up to 300W. These modules
have sense feature to accurately regulate the voltage at a
remote load.   Input is protected against reverse polarity.
The full brick case size has threaded inserts to mount

1MHz BW
Output
Voltage
Tolerance (1)120-370V
Input
350-700V
Input
700-1200V
Input
Min. Max.
[VDC] [A] [A] [W] [%] typ. [mVp-p] max [±%]
DC1-5S DC2A-5S DC2B-5S 5
0
30 150 76 100 1
DC1-9S DC2A-9S DC2B-9S 9 27.8 250 78 100 1
DC1-12S DC2A-12S DC2B-12S 12 25 300 80 150 0.5
DC1-15S DC2A-15S DC2B-15S 15 20 300 80 150 0.5
DC1-24S DC2A-24S DC2B-24S 24 12.5 300 81 250 0.5
DC1-28S DC2A-28S DC2B-28S 28 10.71 300 82 300 0.5
DC1-48S DC2A-48S DC2B-48S 48 6.25 300 82 500 0.5
DC1-100S DC2A-100S DC2B-100S 100 2.5
250 85
250 1
DC1-125S DC2A-125S DC2B-125S 125 2 250 1
DC1-150S DC2A-150S DC2B-150S 150 1.67 350 1
DC1-175S DC2A-175S DC2B-175S 175 1.43 350 1
DC1-200S DC2A-200S DC2B-200S 200 1.25 400 1
DC1-225S DC2A-225S DC2B-225S 225 1.11 400 1
DC1-250S DC2A-250S DC2B-250S 250 1 500 1
DC1-275S DC2A-275S DC2B-275S 275 0.91 500 1
DC1-300S DC2A-300S DC2B-300S 300 0.83 500 1
Note 1: Tested at nominal input voltage and full output load.
INPUT
Parameter Condition Min. Typ. Max. Units
Input Voltage Range